Power
Semiconductor
Module
LS Industrial Systems is taking off as a global leader!
In the field of electric power solutions, producing a wide variety of products
that are based on power supply technology and are highly competitive
both in Korea and overseas.
Using technology that it has accumulated  over more than 30 years

EFPM2 Package
Power Semiconductor Module _ 15
Ordering information
L U H
LSIS Module
G 1 Z
❶ Product Family
SUSPM (Super Solution Power Module)
U : SUSPM1 / V : SUSPM2 / W : SUSPM3
SISPM (Simple Solution Power Module)
E : SISPM1 / F : SISPM0 / H : SISPM3 / J : SISPM4
EFPM (Eco Friendly Power Module)
M : EFPM1 / N : EFPM2
❷ Circuit Diagram (Power Part)
S : 1-Phase CIB (Converter + Brake + Inverter)
C : 3-Phase CIB (Converter + Brake + Inverter)
B : 1-Phase CIB (Converter + Brake + Inverter) + PFC
L : 1-Phase CI (Converter + Inverter)
H : Half-Bridge (2-PACK)
F : Full-Bridge (4-PACK)
I  : Inverter (6-PACK)
❸ Current Rating
30 : 30A / 100 : 100A
❹ Chip Technology
G : IGBT / M : MOSFET
❺ Voltage Rating (x10)
60 : 600V / 120 : 1200V / 170 : 1700V
❻ Chip information
1 : Planar SPT+
2 : Planar NPT
3 : Trench Field Stop
4 : Trench Field Stop
5 : SuperMESH
6 : HEXFET
7 : Trench Field Stop
T : TRiMos
❼ Option
None
S : Shoot-Through Protection Embedded
Z : Zener Diode Embedded
Head Office
LS Tower, 1026-6, Hogye-dong, Dongan-gu  Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do 431-848, Korea
Tel : +82-2-1544-2080   Fax : +82-2-3660-7021
Tel +82-2-2034-4094 Email Sales : yrkima@lsis.biz
Fax +82-2-2034-4622 Marketing : hnkim@lsis.biz
Sales Reps and Distributors
Korea
Sejong sanjun Co., Ltd
3416-Da, Jungang Circulation Complex, Guro 2-dong, Guro-gu, Seoul, Korea
Tel : +82-17-289-7748   Fax : +82-6346-1230 Email : ksnote@hanmail.net
Keumho Technology
Rm, A-408, Techno Plaza, Jeonpo1-dong, Busanjin-gu, Busan, Korea
Tel : +82-51-818-0098   Fax : +82-51-818-0028   Email : keumho@keumhocorp.com
MyungSung Semitech
379, 3Fl. Jihoon building, 3464-39, Seocho-dong, Seocho-gu, Seoul, Korea
Tel : +82-2-3474-3220   Fax : +82-2-3474-3266   Email : chung1574@naver.com
San Tech Korea
#3203, Changshin College, 1 Hapsung2-dong, Masan city, Gyeongnam, Korea
Tel : +82-55-253-7203   Fax : +82-55-250-1393   Email : jpleehic@naver.com
India
Rectifier House (India) Pvt.Limited
Shop No. 5, „A‟ wing, Vora Plaza, Navghar, Vasai Rd. (E), Dist. Thane - 401 202, India
TEL : +91-22-2387-6249   E-mail : rectifier@vsnl.com
Millennium Semiconductors
17/18/19, 2nd Floor, Mahalaxmi Heights, Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411 018, Maharashtra, India.